FLUIDRA SA

FLUIDRA SA

ISIN: ES0137650018

Overview

2024/07/24 17:30:00

Price
19.775 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

o

WKN:

0.84% (0.17)

ES0137650018
FDR

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR

Consumer Products

Stock

3,779 EUR

IBEX 35

19.29 EUR (3,000)
20.26 EUR (3,000)
19.595 EUR
19.775 EUR
19.595 EUR

19.61 EUR

19.14 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/07/24 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/07/15 B  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/12 E=  Equity Weekly &,
2024/07/12 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=208014857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0137650018&ID_NOTATION=22470606
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0137650018&ID_NOTATION=22470606
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5afb198bd86a28db58d03962b3fd34a5f1df7b0e8cf6c521ff00a0be3dcc464c&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b032c707da415f6a4&time=1721955252&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dbc0525864b24f559e8e205f7f0d4173f60696b86c7fa80ef74d98a804bb0121&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3e1111fe944364031&time=1721955252&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2076f19ad72e88527dde39d8f18cd648d8281c59faaab5c51236e9ca5caedb21&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9b9a8a987d895334f&time=1721955252&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00f00830dd3953dd80d5a4d1e88eb34e165fe61c83fc8be2790d297fa308fc19&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=37ed739e7d68eaa84&time=1721955252&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f19066d696385d5e503b3ceb1ee9fa1239c7078e77a691aa3e8ab65d3d650aeb&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b2867056c45454596&time=1721955252&tool=RSC

FLUIDRA SA

Details

2024/07/24 17:30:00

Price
19.775 EUR

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.84% (0.17)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

19.578 EUR (0
20.252 EUR (0
21.222 EUR (0

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

24.470 EUR (2024/05/22
18.170 EUR (2024/01/10
24.470 EUR (2024/05/22
(

)
)
)
19.993 EUR (756)
)
)
)
16.000 EUR (2023/10/26)

ISIN ES0137650018
Symbol FDR
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type
Market cap 3,779 EUR
(m)
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 19.29 EUR (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 20.26 EUR (3,000)
Open 19.595 EUR
High 19.775 EUR
Low 19.595 EUR
Close (prev. day) 19.61 EUR
VWAP 19.14 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +2.30% +12.17% -45.52%
Perf (abs.) +0.45 +2.15 -16.53
Beta 0.84 0.91 1.17
Volatility 34.90 33.36 39.23

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
07/24

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/24

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:13
07/24

Munich 2024/ 08:03
07/24

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

19.89 EUR 0.00 4

19.80 EUR 0.00 6

19.59 EUR 0.00 3

19.58 EUR 0.00 2

19.775 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=22470606
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405347757
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269854619
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95620997
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=329997302

FLUIDRA SA

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

07/24

2024/
07/24

2024/
07/24

2024/
07/24

2024/
07/24

2024/
07/24

08:15

18:42

19:31

08:04

17:35

19.56 EUR

20.83 USD

19.81 EUR

19.58 EUR

19.91 EUR

0.00

0.06

0.00

0.00

5.58

865
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20451552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=234337403
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225946
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20411897
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19711004

FLUIDRA SA

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
FLUIDRA SA

Avenida Alcalde Barnils, 69 - 08174 Sant

Cugat del Valles

Telefon: +34-93-724-39-00

Fax: +

E-mail: info@fluidra.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jaime Ramirez

Albert Collado
Armengol

Cristina del Castillo
Garcia

Jaume Carol
Panach

Javier Tintoré
Segura

Joe Linguadoca

Keith McQueen

Maximino Montero
Lastres

Nicolas Martinez
Fernandez

Sandra Silva

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Eloy Planes Corts
Aedhmar Brid Hynes
Barbara Borra

Bernardo Corbera
Serra

Bernat Garrigos
Castro

Brian Louis McDonald
Bruce Walker Brooks

Esther Fatima
Berrozpe Galindo

Jorge Valentin
Constans Fernandez

José Manuel Vargas
Gomez

Manuel Puig Rocha
Olatz Urroz
Steven Michael

Langman

Oscar Serra Duffo

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@fluidra.com

	FLUIDRA SA
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



